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Alpine John Patten jpatten@alpinedistrict.org 801-610-8570

Alpine Barry Graff bgraff@alpinedistrict.org 801-610-8459

Beaver Ray Terry ray.terry@beaver.k12.ut.us 435-438-2291 x6710

Box Elder Mary Kay Kirkland marykay.kirkland@besd.net 435-734-4811

Box Elder Keri Greener keri.greener@besd.net 435-734-4811

Cache Becky Wadsworth becky.wadsworth@ccsdut.org 435-792-7615

Canyons Karen Sterling karen.sterling@canyonsdistrict.org 801-826-5110

Carbon Joan Atwood atwoodj@carbonschools.org 435-637-1732

Davis John Zurbuchen jzurbuchen@dsdmail.net 801-402-5118

Davis Connie Ziegler cziegler@dsdmail.net 801-402-5116

Duchesne Bruce J. Guymon bguymon@dcsd.org 435-725-4602

Duchesne    Gloria Butcher gbutcher@dcsd.org 435-725-4508

Emery Jon  Crawford jon@emeryschools.org 435-687-9846

Emery Jennifer Mortensen jennifer@emeryschools.org 435-687-9846

Garfield Chris Kupfer chris@kane.k12.ut.us 435-676-8821

Grand Rayelyne  Robertson robertsonr@grandschools.org 435-259-7350 x4

Grand Robyn Johnson johnsonr@grandschools.org 435-259-7350 x4

Granite Robert  Averett rlaverett@graniteschools.org 385-646-4574

Iron Terry Pickett terry.pickett@ironmail.org 435-586-2804

Iron Leslie  Adams leslie.adams@ironmail.org 435-586-2804

Jordan Lisa Robinson lisa.robinson@jordan.k12.ut.us 801-567-8235

Juab Susan Cowan susan.cowan@juab.k12.ut.us 435-623-1940

Kane Chris Kupfer  chris@kanek12.org 435-590-8144

Logan Robin Williams robin.williams@loganschools.org 435-755-2300

Millard Scott Bassett scott@millardk12.org 435-864-1033

Morgan Tim  Wolff twolff@morgansd.org 801-829-3438

Morgan     Karen Straw kstraw@morgansd.org 801-829-3438

Murray Steve  Hirase shirase@murrayschools.org 801-264-7400

Nebo J. Lynn  Jones jlynn.jones@nebo.edu 801-354-7416

North SanpeteRandy  Shelley randy.shelley@nsanpete.org 435-462-2485

North SanpeteKaren Seely karen.seely@nsanpete.org 435-462-2485

North SummitLori O' Connor loconnor@nsummit.org 435-336-2101  x2002

Ogden Misti Young youngmi@ogdensd.org 801-737-7287
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Ogden Treva Knight KnightT@ogdensd.org 801-737-7308

Ogden Greg Lewis greg@innovationsed.org 801-737-7308

Park City Tom  VanGorder tvangorder@pcschools.us 435-645-5600 ex1438

Piute Shane Erickson shane.erickson@piutek12.org 435-577-2912

Provo Gaye Gibbs gayeg@provo.edu 801-374-4934

Provo Barbara Graves barbarag@provo.edu 801-374-4883

Provo Mitzi  Hollis mitzih@provo.edu 801-374-4883

Rich Taralyn Cornia tacornia@richschool.org 435-793-2135 X111  

Rich Dale Lamborn dlamborn@richschool.org 435-793-2234

Salt Lake Laurie  Lacy laurie.lacy@slcschools.org 801-578-8221

Salt Lake Steve  Russo steve.russo@slcschools.org 801-578-8221

Salt Lake Jessica Vidal jessica.vidal@slcschools.org 801-578-8244

San Juan Lynnette Johnson ljohnson1@sanjuanschools.org 435-678-1227

Sevier Gail Albrecht gail.albrecht@sevier.k12.ut.us 435-896-4850/435-896-8214

South SanpeteBrian  Olmstead brian.olmstead@ssanpete.k12.ut.us435-835-2261

South SummitLouise Willoughby lw@ss.k12.ut.us 435-783-4318

Tintic Brian  Ward bward@tintic.org 435-433-6939

Tooele Debra Bushek dbushek@tooeleschools.org 435-833-1900

Tooele Jerri Sagers jsagers@tooeleschools.org 435-833-1900

Uintah Jayme  Leyba Jayme.Leyba@uintah.net 435-781-3100 ex1030

Wasatch Eric Campbell eric.campbell@wasatch.edu 435-654-0280

Wasatch Stacey Robertson stacey.robertsonl@wasatch.edu 435-654-0280

Washington Rex Wilkey rwilkey@admin.washk12.org 435-673-3553 ex5177

Washington Kathy Petersen kpetersen@admin.washk12.org 435-673-3553 ex5174

Wayne Cherie Blackburn cherie.blackburn@wayne.k12.ut.us 435-691-3329 cell

Wayne Burke  Torgerson superintendent@wayne.k12.ut.us 435-425-3813

Weber Jane Ann Bitton jbitton@wsd.net 801-476-7852
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